WPO World Ranking - Men AgeGroup

WORLD
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Rank
1
Days Old

2
Days Old

Country
HUN
Event Country
276 BUL
277 BUL
278 BUL
280 BUL
281 BUL
282 BUL
336 ARG
337 ARG
338 ARG
341 ARG
342 ARG
343 ARG
351 MLT
352 MLT
353 MLT
355 MLT
356 MLT
357 MLT
357 MLT
ESP
Event Country
276 BUL
277 BUL
278 BUL
280 BUL
281 BUL
282 BUL
336 ARG
337 ARG
338 ARG
339 ARG
341 ARG
342 ARG
343 ARG
351 MLT

Name

Hungary

Event Name

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
Spain

Event Name

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024

Total Matches
19

City

Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

20

City

Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Malta

Points
504.00
Points
32.00
28.00
39.00
6.00
13.00
13.00
65.00
52.00
39.00
14.00
13.00
7.00
52.00
24.00
42.00
21.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
502.00
Points
48.00
28.00
39.00
14.00
7.00
13.00
26.00
26.00
21.00
22.50
7.00
8.00
7.00
75.00

Phase Name Team A
Men's Bronze HUN
Semifinal MNE
Quarterfinal HUN
Group A ESP
Group A MNE
Group A CRO
Men's Gold b SRB
Semifinal ITA
Quarterfinal HUN
Group A USA
Group A MNE
Group A SRB
Men's Bronze HUN
Semifinal HUN
Quarterfinal SRB
Crossover BUL
Group C HUN
Group C POL
Group C HUN

Phase Name Team A
Men's Bronze HUN
Semifinal ESP
Quarterfinal ESP
Group A ESP
Group A CRO
Group A ESP
Classification ESP
Classification ESP
Quarterfinal SRB
Crossover  AUS
Group B ITA
Group B ESP
Group B GRE
Men's Gold b ESP

Team B
ESP
HUN
GER
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
MNE
ESP
HUN
HUN
SGP
HUN
GER

Team B
ESP
CRO
ITA
HUN
ESP
MNE
GRE
CRO
ESP
ESP
ESP
CRO
ESP
ITA

Computed on: Wed 11 June 2025 11:32 UTC

Winner
ESP
MNE
HUN
ESP
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
SRB
HUN
ESP
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

Winner
ESP
CRO
ESP
ESP
CRO
ESP
ESP
ESP
SRB
ESP
ITA
CRO
GRE
ESP

Match Result
14-16
6-5
11-10
16-11
9-13
9-10
10-12
15-18
13-12
13-19
9-10
13-12
12-10
6-14
7-12
5-15
17-6
3-18
12-7

Match Result
14-16
10-14
9-8
16-11
11-9
8-6
15-11
18-16
17-16
10-24
9-8
23-24
13-10
18-6

Match Date
07-09-2024
06-09-2024
05-09-2024
03-09-2024
02-09-2024
01-09-2024
09-07-2024
08-07-2024
07-07-2024
04-07-2024
03-07-2024
02-07-2024
24-06-2024
23-06-2024
22-06-2024
21-06-2024
20-06-2024
19-06-2024
18-06-2024

Match Date
07-09-2024
06-09-2024
05-09-2024
03-09-2024
02-09-2024
01-09-2024
09-07-2024
08-07-2024
07-07-2024
06-07-2024
04-07-2024
03-07-2024
02-07-2024
24-06-2024
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Rank

3
Days Old

4
Days Old

Country
352 MLT
353 MLT
355 MLT
355 MLT
356 MLT
358 MLT
MNE
Event Country
276 BUL
277 BUL
278 BUL
279 BUL
280 BUL
281 BUL
282 BUL
336 ARG
337 ARG
338 ARG
339 ARG
341 ARG
342 ARG
343 ARG
351 MLT
352 MLT
353 MLT
354 MLT
355 MLT
356 MLT
358 MLT
ITA
Event Country
276 BUL
277 BUL
278 BUL
279 BUL
280 BUL
281 BUL

Name

World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
Montenegro

Event Name

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024
European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024
Italy

Event Name

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024

Total Matches
Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

21

City

Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta

20

City

Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas
Burgas

Burgas

Points
56.00
42.00
14.00
19.50
15.00
14.00
496.00
Points
40.00
52.00
36.00
18.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
52.00
28.00
42.00
19.50
8.00
7.00
13.00
28.00
32.00
36.00
19.50
15.00
14.00
15.00
408.50
Points
12.00
24.00
21.00
21.00
7.00
7.00

Semifinal HUN
Quarterfinal ESP
Group B ESP
Crossover GER
Group B ZIM
Group B ESP

Phase Name Team A
Men's Gold M MINE
Semifinal MNE
Quarterfinal SRB
Crossover ~ MNE
Group A CRO
Group A MNE
Group A ESP
Men's Bronze MNE
Semifinal SRB
Quarterfinal CRO
Crossover TUR
Group A SRB
Group A MNE
Group A USA
Men's Bronze HUN
Semifinal ITA
Quarterfinal MNE
Crossover ~ MNE
Group F MNE
Group F EGY
Group F MNE

Phase Name Team A
Classification GER
Classification ITA
Quarterfinal ESP
Crossover ITA
Group B GRE
Group B ITA

ESP
USA
BUL
ESP
ESP
CZE

Team B
CRO
HUN
MNE
NED
MNE
HUN
MNE
ITA
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
HUN
MNE
MNE
MNE
GRE
AUS
SLO
MNE
RSA

Team B
ITA
GRE
ITA
ROU
ITA
SRB

Computed on: Wed 11 June 2025 11:32 UTC

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Winner
CRO
MNE
MNE
MNE
CRO
HUN
ESP
MNE
SRB
MNE
MNE
SRB
HUN
MNE
HUN
ITA
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE

Winner
GER
ITA

ESP

ITA
GRE
SRB

6-14
14-9
15-6
9-11
4-27
13-3

Match Result
8-10
6-5
17-18
16-15
8-7
9-13
8-6
12-11
13-9
9-14
8-11
18-16
9-10
11-13
12-10
14-13
15-14
8-5
22-6
4-12
18-6

Match Result
11-6

19-18

9-8

17-7

12-10

14-15

23-06-2024
22-06-2024
20-06-2024
21-06-2024
19-06-2024
18-06-2024

Match Date
07-09-2024
06-09-2024
05-09-2024
04-09-2024
03-09-2024
02-09-2024
01-09-2024
09-07-2024
08-07-2024
07-07-2024
06-07-2024
04-07-2024
03-07-2024
02-07-2024
24-06-2024
23-06-2024
22-06-2024
21-06-2024
20-06-2024
19-06-2024
18-06-2024

Match Date
07-09-2024
06-09-2024
05-09-2024
04-09-2024
03-09-2024
02-09-2024
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Rank Country Name Total Matches Points
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.00 Group B GER ITA GER 9-6 01-09-2024
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 28.00 Men's Bronze MNE ITA MNE 12-11 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 28.00 Semifinal ITA HUN HUN 15-18 08-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 39.00 Quarterfinal ITA USA ITA 14-10 07-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group B ITA ESP ITA 9-8 04-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group B GRE ITA ITA 9-10 03-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group B ITA CRO ITA 12-8 02-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 25.00 Men's Gold N ESP ITA ESP 18-6 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 48.00 Semifinal ITA MNE ITA 14-13 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 39.00 Quarterfinal ITA CRO ITA 12-9 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 19.50 Crossover  ITA ROU ITA 10-8 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group E ITA GEO ITA 17-7 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.00 Group E UKR ITA ITA 3-18 19-06-2024
358 MILT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.00 Group E ITA MEX ITA 25-5 18-06-2024

5 CRO Croatia 20 406.50

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
276 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 60.00 Men's Gold M MNE CRO CRO 8-10 07-09-2024
277 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 52.00 Semifinal ESP CRO CRO 10-14 06-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 39.00 Quarterfinal GRE CRO CRO 10-11 05-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 21.00 Crossover CRO TUR CRO 14-7 04-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group A CRO MNE CRO 8-7 03-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group A CRO ESP CRO 11-9 02-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.00 Group A CRO HUN HUN 9-10 01-09-2024
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Classification CRO USA USA 13-16 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Classification ESP CRO ESP 18-16 08-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 18.00 Quarterfinal CRO MNE MNE 9-14 07-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group B GRE CRO CRO 11-13 04-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.00 Group B ESP CRO CRO 23-24 03-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group B ITA CRO ITA 12-8 02-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification SRB CRO CRO 10-11 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification CRO GRE GRE 15-17 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.00 Quarterfinal ITA CRO ITA 12-9 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 22.50 Crossover  EGY CRO CRO 4-19 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group G CRO CAN CRO 9-6 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group G CRO TUR CRO 10-4 18-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group G AUS CRO CRO 8-11 19-06-2024

6 KAZ Kazakhstan 25 392.45
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Rank Country Name Total Matches Points
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 40.80 Bronze Meda SGP KAZ KAZ 10-14 30-03-2025
73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 18.00 Semifinal KAZ CHN CHN 8-18 29-03-2025
74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 33.75 Quarterfinal KAZ MAS KAZ 23-7 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 10.50 Group B KAZ uzB KAZ 23-13 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Group A KAZ TPE KAZ 324 26-03-2025
77 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 5.70 Group B SGP KAZ SGP 10-9 25-03-2025
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 24.00 Classification JPN KAZ KAZ 23-25 09-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group H CHN KAZ KAZ 9-15 07-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 8.60 Group H KAZ ARG ARG 14-15 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group H coL KAZ KAZ 6-14 05-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group F AUS KAZ AUS 14-13 02-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group F RSA KAZ KAZ 8-10 03-07-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification PER KAZ KAZ 5-14 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification KAZ CAN CAN 8-14 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification KAZ SLo KAZ 16-7 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 9.00 Crossover  UKR KAZ UKR 12-6 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group H KAZ ROU ROU 10-12 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.60 Group H KAZ MLT MLT 6-16 18-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group H GRE KAZ GRE 12-7 19-06-2024
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 39.00 Bronze Meda CHN KAZ KAZ 5-7 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 18.00 Semifinal JPN KAZ JPN 20-10 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B MAS KAZ KAZ 3-25 07-03-2024
461 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 5.25 Group B KAZ IRI IRI 10-12 06-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 10.50 Group B SGP KAZ KAZ 9-16 05-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B KAZ SRI KAZ 43-1 03-03-2024
7 USA United States of America 20 385.20
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 48.75 Gold Medal N USA CAN USA 10-7 26-05-2026
16 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 39.00 Semifinal USA BRA USA 16-15 25-05-2025
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 26.00 Classification CRO USA USA 13-16 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Classification USA GRE GRE 12-14 08-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 21.00 Quarterfinal ITA USA ITA 14-10 07-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 19.50 Crossover  BRA USA USA 9-13 06-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group A USA HUN HUN 13-19 04-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group A USA SRB SRB 13-20 03-07-2024

343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group A USA MNE MNE 11-13 02-07-2024
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Rank Country Name Total Matches Points
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 24.00 Classification USA GRE USA 17-16 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification SRB USA USA 9-12 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 18.00 Quarterfinal ESP USA ESP 14-9 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.00 Crossover  BRA USA USA 6-11 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group D NED USA USA 6-7 19-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group D USA NZL USA 14-7 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group D USA ISR USA 15-8 18-06-2024
382 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 33.75 Quarterfinal USA MEX USA 22-3 24-05-2024
383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Preliminary ARG USA USA 10-22 23-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.70 Preliminary ESA USA USA 1-14 22-05-2024
385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Preliminary URU USA USA 1-22 21-05-2024

8 CHN People's Republic of China 25 384.10
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 26.25 Gold Medal N IRI CHN IRI 15-11 30-03-2025
73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 42.00 Semifinal KAZ CHN CHN 8-18 29-03-2025
74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 33.75 Quarterfinal CHN TPE CHN 34-2 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Group A CHN SRI CHN 30-4 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 9.75 Group A CHN IRI CHN 13-11 26-03-2025
77 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 9.00 Group A MAS CHN CHN 3-29 25-03-2025
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 28.00 Classification RSA CHN CHN 8-17 08-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group H CHN KAZ KAZ 9-15 07-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group H coL CHN CHN 9-10 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.60 Group H CHN ARG ARG 13-14 05-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 8.00 Group C CHN CAN CAN 18-20 04-07-2024
344 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 5.00 Group C CHN TUR TUR 7-18 02-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification CHN RSA CHN 11-6 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification CHN POL POL 11-12 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 16.00 Classification CHN SGP SGP 19-20 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group A SRB CHN SRB 19-7 20-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 19.50 Crossover ~ CHN NZL CHN 11-7 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group A PER CHN CHN 7-17 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group A CHN BRA BRA 11-12 18-06-2024
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 21.00 Bronze Meda CHN KAZ KAZ 5-7 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 21.00 Semifinal CHN IRI IRI 5-7 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group A uzB CHN CHN 8-23 07-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group A CHN THA CHN 32-3 06-03-2024

463 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group A KSA CHN CHN 2-16 05-03-2024
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465 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 5.25 Group A CHN JPN JPN 11-14 03-03-2024
9 SRB Serbia 19 383.00
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
276 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 28.00 Classification SRB GRE SRB 15-10 07-09-2024
277 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Classification SRB GER GER 10-13 06-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 24.00 Quarterfinal SRB MNE MNE 17-18 05-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Group B GER SRB SRB 4-10 03-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group B ITA SRB SRB 14-15 02-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Group B GRE SRB SRB 9-14 01-09-2024
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 35.00 Men's Gold b SRB HUN HUN 10-12 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 52.00 Semifinal SRB MNE SRB 13-9 08-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 39.00 Quarterfinal SRB ESP SRB 17-16 07-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.00 Group A SRB MNE SRB 18-16 04-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group A USA SRB SRB 13-20 03-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group A SRB HUN SRB 13-12 02-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification SRB CRO CRO 10-11 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification SRB USA USA 9-12 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 18.00 Quarterfinal SRB HUN HUN 7-12 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.00 Crossover  SRB NED SRB 10-4 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.00 Group A SRB CHN SRB 19-7 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group A BRA SRB SRB 5-15 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.00 Group A SRB PER SRB 25-1 18-06-2024
10 BRA Brazil 19 334.85
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 45.00 Bronze Meda BRA coL BRA 30-9 26-05-2026
16 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 21.00 Semifinal USA BRA USA 16-15 25-05-2025
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 26.00 Classification AUS BRA BRA 9-11 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 28.00 Classification NZL BRA BRA 9-14 08-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 10.50 Crossover  BRA USA USA 9-13 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 18.00 Crossover  BRA TUR BRA 15-13 05-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.60 Group D BRA ARG BRA 16-8 04-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 15.00 Group D BRA URU BRA 22-5 03-07-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification BRA ROU ROU 5-12 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification BUL BRA BRA 9-10 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 9.00 Crossover  BRA USA USA 6-11 21-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification GER BRA GER 10-4 22-06-2024

355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.00 Group A PER BRA BRA 3-17 20-06-2024
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356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group A BRA SRB SRB 5-15 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group A CHN BRA BRA 11-12 18-06-2024
382 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 33.75 Quarterfinal URU BRA BRA 5-28 24-05-2024
383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Preliminary MEX BRA BRA 3-35 23-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 7.50 Preliminary CAN BRA DRAW 16-16 22-05-2024
385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Preliminary COL BRA BRA 12-24 21-05-2024
11 GRE Greece 20 321.10
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
276 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 12.00 Classification SRB GRE SRB 15-10 07-09-2024
277 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 16.00 Classification ITA GRE ITA 19-18 06-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 21.00 Quarterfinal GRE CRO CRO 10-11 05-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group B GRE ITA GRE 12-10 03-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Group B GRE GER GRE 16-10 02-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.00 Group B GRE SRB SRB 9-14 01-09-2024
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Classification ESP GRE ESP 15-11 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 26.00 Classification USA GRE GRE 12-14 08-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 21.00 Quarterfinal HUN GRE HUN 13-12 07-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 22.50 Crossover  NZL GRE GRE 9-24 06-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group B GRE CRO CRO 11-13 04-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group B GRE ITA ITA 9-10 03-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group B GRE ESP GRE 13-10 02-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 16.00 Classification USA GRE USA 17-16 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification CRO GRE GRE 15-17 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 24.00 Quarterfinal MNE GRE MNE 15-14 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.00 Crossover  GEO GRE GRE 7-17 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.60 Group H GRE MLT GRE 8-4 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group H GRE KAZ GRE 12-7 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group H ROU GRE GRE 4-13 18-06-2024
12 CAN Canada 19 302.55
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 26.25 Gold Medal N USA CAN USA 10-7 26-05-2026
16 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 39.00 Semifinal coL CAN CAN 8-11 25-05-2025
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.20 Classification CAN ARG ARG 9-16 09-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group G CAN RSA CAN 18-13 07-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group G JPN CAN CAN 16-17 06-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group G CAN URU CAN 23-13 05-07-2024

341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.00 Group C CHN CAN CAN 18-20 04-07-2024
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342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group C CAN TUR TUR 13-20 03-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification NZL CAN NZL 8-7 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification KAZ CAN CAN 8-14 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 30.00 Classification CAN MEX CAN 25-9 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 10.50 Crossover ~ RSA CAN RSA 15-11 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group G CRO CAN CRO 9-6 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group G TUR CAN TUR 12-7 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group G CAN AUS AUS 6-12 18-06-2024
382 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 35.10 Quarterfinal CAN ESA CAN 20-1 24-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 9.75 Preliminary CAN coL CAN 11-9 23-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 7.50 Preliminary CAN BRA DRAW 16-16 22-05-2024
386 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Preliminary CAN MEX CAN 30-1 21-05-2024
13 TUR Turkiye 19 290.70
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
277 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Classification NED TUR NED 12-10 06-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 24.00 Classification ROU TUR TUR 18-19 05-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 9.00 Crossover CRO TUR CRO 14-7 04-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.00 Group C NED TUR NED 16-9 03-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group C MLT TUR TUR 9-12 02-09-2024
283 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Group C FRA TUR TUR 9-15 01-09-2024
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 28.00 Classification TUR NZL TUR 16-7 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 16.00 Classification TUR AUS AUS 12-13 08-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 10.50 Crossover TUR MNE MNE 8-11 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.00 Crossover  BRA TUR BRA 15-13 05-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group C CAN TUR TUR 13-20 03-07-2024
344 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 15.00 Group C CHN TUR TUR 7-18 02-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification SGP TUR TUR 9-13 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.20 Classification TUR MLT MLT 4-8 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification UKR TUR TUR 11-15 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.00 Crossover  SLO TUR TUR 6-16 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group G TUR AUS AUS 6-8 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group G CRO TUR CRO 10-4 18-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group G TUR CAN TUR 12-7 19-06-2024
14 SGP Singapore 19 271.95
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 19.20 Bronze Meda SGP KAZ KAZ 10-14 30-03-2025

73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 16.20 Semifinal IRI SGP IRI 15-10 29-03-2025
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74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 32.40 Quarterfinal SGP SRI SGP 33-3 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 10.80 Group B SGP TPE SGP 30-4 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 9.30 Group B uzB SGP SGP 13-17 26-03-2025
77 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 9.30 Group B SGP KAZ SGP 10-9 25-03-2025
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification SGP TUR TUR 9-13 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification SGP ISR ISR 8-12 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 24.00 Classification CHN SGP SGP 19-20 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 22.50 Crossover  ZIM SGP SGP 5-17 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group C HUN SGP HUN 17-6 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group C SGP POL SGP 14-9 18-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group C GER SGP GER 12-9 19-06-2024
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 21.00 Classification SGP uzB SGP 15-10 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 22.50 Classification KSA SGP SGP 7-18 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B IRI SGP IRI 19-8 07-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 4.50 Group B SGP KAZ KAZ 9-16 05-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B SRI SGP SGP 3-35 04-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B SGP MAS SGP 23-8 03-03-2024
15 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran 12 262.80
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 48.75 Gold Medal N IRl CHN IRI 15-11 30-03-2025
73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 43.80 Semifinal IRI SGP IRI 15-10 29-03-2025
74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 33.75 Quarterfinal IRl uzB IRI 32-7 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Group A MAS IRI IRI 6-28 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 5.25 Group A CHN IRI CHN 13-11 26-03-2025
77 5GP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Group A IRI SRI IRI 40-1 25-03-2025
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 26.25 Gold Medal N IRI JPN JPN 13-17 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 39.00 Semifinal CHN IRI IRI 5-7 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B IRI SGP IRI 19-8 07-03-2024
461 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 9.75 Group B KAZ IRI IRI 10-12 06-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B IRI SRI IRI 34-0 05-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B MAS IRI IRI 3-34 04-03-2024
16 NED Netherlands 13 230.20
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
277 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 26.00 Classification NED TUR NED 12-10 06-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 31.20 Classification NED BUL NED 22-6 05-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 12.00 Crossover MNE NED MNE 16-15 04-09-2024

281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Group C NED TUR NED 16-9 03-09-2024
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281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group C FRA NED NED 11-15 02-09-2024
283 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Group C NED MLT NED 15-8 01-09-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification NED AUS NED 12-8 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification NED GER NED 8-7 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification NED BUL NED 6-4 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 9.00 Crossover  SRB NED SRB 10-4 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Group D ISR NED NED 14-15 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group D NED USA USA 6-7 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group D NZL NED NED 4-12 18-06-2024
17 GER Germany 14 224.90
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
276 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 28.00 Classification GER ITA GER 11-6 07-09-2024
277 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 26.00 Classification SRB GER GER 10-13 06-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 21.00 Quarterfinal HUN GER HUN 11-10 05-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 23.40 Crossover  GER BUL GER 24-9 04-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.00 Group B GER SRB SRB 4-10 03-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.00 Group B GRE GER GRE 16-10 02-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group B GER ITA GER 9-6 01-09-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 16.00 Classification GER EGY EGY 12-13 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification NED GER NED 8-7 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification GER BRA GER 10-4 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 10.50 Crossover  GER ESP ESP 9-11 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group C GER POL GER 13-4 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group C GER SGP GER 12-9 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group C HUN GER HUN 12-7 18-06-2024
18 ARG Argentina 12 224.80
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 45.00 5th - 6th Mat ARG URU ARG 18-6 26-05-2026
17 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 46.80 Semifinal ARG ESA ARG 21-2 25-05-2025
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 26.80 Classification CAN ARG ARG 9-16 09-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.40 Group H coL ARG ARG 10-16 07-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 11.40 Group H KAZ ARG ARG 14-15 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.40 Group H CHN ARG ARG 13-14 05-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 5.40 Group D BRA ARG BRA 16-8 04-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.40 Group D ARG URU ARG 25-4 02-07-2024
383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 22.50 Quarterfinal ARG coL DRAW 10-10 24-05-2024

383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.75 Preliminary ARG USA USA 10-22 23-05-2024
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385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Preliminary URU ARG ARG 3-19 22-05-2024
385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.70 Preliminary  ESA ARG ARG 1-23 21-05-2024

19 ROU Romania 13 211.90

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 16.00 Classification ROU TUR TUR 18-19 05-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 29.20 Classification BUL ROU ROU 13-18 06-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 9.00 Crossover ITA ROU ITA 17-7 04-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.60 Group D ROU BUL ROU 18-14 03-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Group D ROU CZE ROU 14-8 01-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 15.00 Group D SLo ROU ROU 8-20 02-09-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification BRA ROU ROU 5-12 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification ROU GEO ROU 9-2 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 10.50 Crossover  ITA ROU ITA 10-8 21-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 16.00 Classification ROU EGY EGY 11-13 22-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.60 Group H MLT ROU ROU 11-12 19-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group H KAZ ROU ROU 10-12 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group H ROU GRE GRE 4-13 18-06-2024

20 AUS Australia 13 206.00

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Classification AUS BRA BRA 9-11 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 24.00 Classification TUR AUS AUS 12-13 08-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.50 Crossover  AUS ESP ESP 10-24 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 21.00 Crossover  NZL AUS AUS 5-12 05-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group F AUS RSA AUS 20-13 04-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group F AUS KAZ AUS 14-13 02-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification NED AUS NED 12-8 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification EGY AUS AUS 10-13 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification AUS GEO AUS 12-3 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 10.50 Crossover ~ MNE AUS MNE 8-5 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group G TUR AUS AUS 6-8 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group G AUS CRO CRO 8-11 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group G CAN AUS AUS 6-12 18-06-2024

21 JPN Japan 11 191.00

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 16.00 Classification JPN KAZ KAZ 23-25 09-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group G JPN URU JPN 17-14 07-07-2024

340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group G JPN CAN CAN 16-17 06-07-2024
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340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group G JPN RSA JPN 23-19 05-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group E JPN NZL NZL 18-23 04-07-2024
344 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 13.00 Group E JPN coL JPN 23-19 02-07-2024
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 48.75 Gold Medal N IRI JPN JPN 13-17 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 42.00 Semifinal JPN KAZ JPN 20-10 08-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group A JPN uzB JPN 33-13 06-03-2024
463 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group A THA JPN JPN 6-28 05-03-2024
465 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 9.75 Group A CHN JPN JPN 11-14 03-03-2024

22 MLT Malta 12 186.20

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Classification MLT FRA FRA 8-9 05-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 28.00 Classification SLO MLT MLT 8-16 04-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.00 Group C FRA MLT FRA 15-11 03-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.00 Group C MLT TUR TUR 9-12 02-09-2024
283 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.00 Group C NED MLT NED 15-8 01-09-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 24.80 Classification ISR MLT MLT 8-11 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 24.80 Classification TUR MLT MLT 4-8 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.80 Classification RSA MLT MLT 9-16 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.60 Crossover  MEX MLT MLT 8-22 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.40 Group H GRE MLT GRE 8-4 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.40 Group H MLT ROU ROU 11-12 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.40 Group H KAZ MLT MLT 6-16 18-06-2024

23 NZL New Zealand 13 180.00

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
336 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.00 Classification TUR NZL TUR 16-7 09-07-2024
337 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.00 Classification NZL BRA BRA 9-14 08-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.50 Crossover  NZL GRE GRE 9-24 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 9.00 Crossover  NZL AUS AUS 5-12 05-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group E JPN NZL NZL 18-23 04-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 14.00 Group E NZL coL NZL 12-7 03-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification NZL CAN NZL 8-7 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification NZL PER NZL 8-4 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 30.00 Classification NZL ZIM NZL 16-5 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 10.50 Crossover ~ CHN NZL CHN 11-7 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group D USA NZL USA 14-7 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group D NZL NED NED 4-12 18-06-2024

357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group D ISR NZL ISR 11-7 19-06-2024
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24 MEX Mexico 13 159.70
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 43.80 7th - 8th Mat ESA MEX MEX 8-17 26-05-2026
16 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 18.00 Semifinal URU MEX URU 15-10 25-05-2025
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification ZIM MEX MEX 7-11 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 10.00 Classification CAN MEX CAN 25-9 22-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification SLO MEX SLO 14-12 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 8.40 Crossover ~ MEX MLT MLT 8-22 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group E MEX UKR UKR 7-14 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group E MEX GEO GEO 4-14 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group E ITA MEX ITA 25-5 18-06-2024
382 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Quarterfinal USA MEX USA 22-3 24-05-2024
383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.75 Preliminary  MEX BRA BRA 3-35 23-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.75 Preliminary  COL MEX coL 25-7 22-05-2024
386 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.75 Preliminary CAN MEX CAN 30-1 21-05-2024
25 BUL Bulgaria 13 153.40
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 10.80 Classification BUL ROU ROU 13-18 06-09-2024
278 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 8.80 Classification NED BUL NED 22-6 05-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.60 Crossover GER BUL GER 24-9 04-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.40 Group D ROU BUL ROU 18-14 03-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 12.40 Group D CZE BUL BUL 12-13 02-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 12.40 Group D SLO BUL BUL 11-15 01-09-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification BUL GEO BUL 12-9 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification BUL BRA BRA 9-10 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification NED BUL NED 6-4 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group B ESP BUL ESP 15-6 20-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 9.00 Crossover  BUL HUN HUN 5-15 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group B CZE BUL BUL 7-12 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group B BUL ZIM BUL 14-11 18-06-2024
26 CZE Czechia 12 146.60
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 26.00 Classification SLO CZE CZE 9-11 05-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 10.00 Classification CZE FRA FRA 4-16 04-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.00 Group D SLO CZE SLO 16-14 03-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.60 Group D CZE BUL BUL 12-13 02-09-2024

282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.00 Group D ROU CZE ROU 14-8 01-09-2024
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352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification CZE SLo SLO 8-10 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification ZIM CZE CZE 9-12 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification CZE PER PER 4-8 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.00 Group B CZE ZIM CZE 14-2 20-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 9.00 Crossover ~ POL CZE POL 15-8 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group B CZE BUL BUL 7-12 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group B ESP CZE ESP 13-3 18-06-2024
27 SLO Slovenia 12 145.60
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 14.00 Classification SLO CZE CZE 9-11 05-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group D SLo CZE SLO 16-14 03-09-2024
280 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 12.00 Classification SLO MLT MLT 8-16 04-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 5.00 Group D SLo ROU ROU 8-20 02-09-2024
282 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.60 Group D SLO BUL BUL 11-15 01-09-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification CZE SLO SLO 8-10 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification SLO MEX SLO 14-12 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 9.00 Crossover  SLO TUR TUR 6-16 21-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification KAZ SLo KAZ 16-7 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group F MNE SLo MNE 22-6 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 8.00 Group F RSA SLo RSA 22-21 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 8.00 Group F SLo EGY EGY 15-17 18-06-2024
28 coL Colombia 12 141.35
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 15.00 Bronze Meda BRA coL BRA 30-9 26-05-2026
16 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 21.00 Semifinal coL CAN CAN 8-11 25-05-2025
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.60 Group H coL ARG ARG 10-16 07-07-2024
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 30.00 Classification URU coL coL 10-22 08-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group H coL CHN CHN 9-10 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group H coL KAZ KAZ 6-14 05-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group E NZL coL NZL 12-7 03-07-2024
344 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group E JPN coL JPN 23-19 02-07-2024
383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 22.50 Quarterfinal ARG coL DRAW 10-10 24-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Preliminary  COL MEX coL 25-7 22-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 5.25 Preliminary CAN coL CAN 11-9 23-05-2024
385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.75 Preliminary COL BRA BRA 12-24 21-05-2024
29 RSA South Africa 13 133.70

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
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338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 12.00 Classification RSA CHN CHN 8-17 08-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group G CAN RSA CAN 18-13 07-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 15.00 Group G RSA URU RSA 16-5 06-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group G JPN RSA JPN 23-19 05-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group F AUS RSA AUS 20-13 04-07-2024
343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group F RSA KAZ KAZ 8-10 03-07-2024
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification CHN RSA CHN 11-6 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification UKR RSA UKR 14-9 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.20 Classification RSA MLT MLT 9-16 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 19.50 Crossover ~ RSA CAN RSA 15-11 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group F RSA EGY EGY 6-10 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Group F RSA SLO RSA 22-21 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group F MNE RSA MNE 18-6 18-06-2024
30 uzB Uzbekistan 12 132.45
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 22.50 Classification UZB MAS uzB 23-6 30-03-2025
73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 22.50 Classification UZB SRI uzB 43-7 29-03-2025
74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Quarterfinal IRI uzB IRI 32-7 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 4.50 Group B KAZ uzB KAZ 23-13 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 5.70 Group B uzB SGP SGP 13-17 26-03-2025
77 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Group B TPE uzB uzB 12-35 25-03-2025
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 9.00 Classification SGP uzB SGP 15-10 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 19.50 Classification MAS uzB uzB 15-17 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group A uzB CHN CHN 8-23 07-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group A JPN uzB JPN 33-13 06-03-2024
463 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 9.75 Group A uzB THA uzB 17-14 04-03-2024
465 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 9.00 Group A KSA uzB uzB 10-14 03-03-2024
31 URU Uruguay 12 125.30
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 15.00 5th - 6th Mat ARG URU ARG 18-6 26-05-2026
16 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 42.00 Semifinal URU MEX URU 15-10 25-05-2025
338 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 10.00 Classification URU coL coL 10-22 08-07-2024
339 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 7.00 Group G JPN URU JPN 17-14 07-07-2024
340 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 5.00 Group G RSA URU RSA 16-5 06-07-2024
341 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 6.00 Group G CAN URU CAN 23-13 05-07-2024
342 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 5.00 Group D BRA URU BRA 22-5 03-07-2024

343 ARG World Aquatics Men’s U18 Water Polo Championships 2024 Buenos Aires 5.60 Group D ARG URU ARG 25-4 02-07-2024
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382 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 11.25 Quarterfinal URU BRA BRA 5-28 24-05-2024
383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 10.95 Preliminary  ESA URU URU 10-18 23-05-2024
385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.75 Preliminary URU ARG ARG 3-19 22-05-2024
385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.75 Preliminary URU USA USA 1-22 21-05-2024
32 ISR Israel 7 118.70
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 15.20 Classification ISR MLT MLT 8-11 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification SGP ISR ISR 8-12 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification POL ISR ISR 6-13 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 22.50 Crossover  PER ISR ISR 0-15 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 8.00 Group D ISR NED NED 14-15 20-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group D USA ISR USA 15-8 18-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group D ISR NZL ISR 11-7 19-06-2024
33 MAS Malaysia 12 105.00
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 7.50 Classification UZB MAS uzB 23-6 30-03-2025
73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 22.50 Classification MAS TPE MAS 20-9 29-03-2025
74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Quarterfinal KAZ MAS KAZ 23-7 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 3.75 Group A MAS IRI IRI 6-28 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 10.50 Group B SRI MAS MAS 10-18 26-03-2025
77 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 6.00 Group A MAS CHN CHN 3-29 25-03-2025
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 10.50 Classification KSA MAS KSA 14-13 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 10.50 Classification MAS uzB uzB 15-17 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B MAS KAZ KAZ 3-25 07-03-2024
461 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 11.25 Group B SRI MAS MAS 5-23 06-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B SGP MAS SGP 23-8 03-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B MAS IRI IRI 3-34 04-03-2024
34 UKR Ukraine 7 103.00
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification POL UKR POL 12-9 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 28.00 Classification UKR RSA UKR 14-9 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification UKR TUR TUR 11-15 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.00 Crossover  UKR KAZ UKR 12-6 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group E MEX UKR UKR 7-14 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group E UKR ITA ITA 3-18 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group E GEO UKR GEO 10-8 18-06-2024

35 POL Poland 7 102.00
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Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
351 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification POL UKR POL 12-9 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification CHN POL POL 11-12 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification POL ISR ISR 6-13 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group C GER POL GER 13-4 20-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 21.00 Crossover  POL CZE POL 15-8 21-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group C SGP POL SGP 14-9 18-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group C POL HUN HUN 3-18 19-06-2024

36 EGY Egypt 7 100.50

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 24.00 Classification GER EGY EGY 12-13 24-06-2024
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification EGY AUS AUS 10-13 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 24.00 Classification ROU EGY EGY 11-13 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.50 Crossover  EGY CRO CRO 4-19 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group F RSA EGY EGY 6-10 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group F EGY MNE MNE 4-12 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Group F SLo EGY EGY 15-17 18-06-2024

37 FRA France 5 82.00

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 26.00 Classification MLT FRA FRA 8-9 05-09-2024
279 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 30.00 Classification CZE FRA FRA 4-16 04-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 13.00 Group C FRA MLT FRA 15-11 03-09-2024
281 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 7.00 Group C FRA NED NED 11-15 02-09-2024
283 BUL European Aquatics U19 Men Championships 2024 Burgas 6.00 Group C FRA TUR TUR 9-15 01-09-2024

38 GEO Georgia 7 80.00

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification BUL GEO BUL 12-9 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification ROU GEO ROU 9-2 23-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification AUS GEO AUS 12-3 22-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 9.00 Crossover  GEO GRE GRE 7-17 21-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group E ITA GEO ITA 17-7 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Group E MEX GEO GEO 4-14 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 13.00 Group E GEO UKR GEO 10-8 18-06-2024

39 PER Peru 7 75.50

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 12.00 Classification PER KAZ KAZ 5-14 24-06-2024

353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification NZL PER NZL 8-4 23-06-2024
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354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.50 Crossover ~ PER ISR ISR 0-15 21-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 26.00 Classification CZE PER PER 4-8 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group A PER BRA BRA 3-17 20-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 6.00 Group A PER CHN CHN 7-17 19-06-2024
358 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group A SRB PER SRB 25-1 18-06-2024

40 SRI Sri Lanka 11 74.10
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 19.50 Classification SRI TPE SRI 16-15 30-03-2025
73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 7.50 Classification UZB SRI uzB 43-7 29-03-2025
74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 12.60 Quarterfinal SGP SRI SGP 33-3 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 3.75 Group A CHN SRI CHN 30-4 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 4.50 Group B SRI MAS MAS 10-18 26-03-2025
77 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 3.75 Group A IRI SRI IRI 40-1 25-03-2025
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 7.50 Classification THA SRI THA 20-6 08-03-2024
461 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B SRI MAS MAS 5-23 06-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B IRI SRI IRI 34-0 05-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B SRI SGP SGP 3-35 04-03-2024
464 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group B KAZ SRI KAZ 43-1 03-03-2024

41 ZIM Zimbabwe 7 62.50
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
352 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification ZIM MEX MEX 7-11 24-06-2024
353 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 14.00 Classification ZIM CZE CZE 9-12 23-06-2024
354 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 10.00 Classification NZL ZIM NZL 16-5 22-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group B CZE ZIM CZE 14-2 20-06-2024
355 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.50 Crossover  ZIM SGP SGP 5-17 21-06-2024
356 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 5.00 Group B ZIM ESP ESP 4-27 19-06-2024
357 MLT World Aquatics Men’s U16 Water Polo Championships 2024 Malta 7.00 Group B BUL ZIM BUL 14-11 18-06-2024

42 ESA El Salvador 6 49.95
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
0 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 16.20 7th - 8th Mat ESA MEX MEX 8-17 26-05-2026
17 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 13.20 Semifinal ARG ESA ARG 21-2 25-05-2025
382 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 9.90 Quarterfinal CAN ESA CAN 20-1 24-05-2024
383 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 4.05 Preliminary ESA URU URU 10-18 23-05-2024
384 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.30 Preliminary ESA USA USA 1-14 22-05-2024
385 ESA PanAm Water Polo Championships U19 Santa Tecla 3.30 Preliminary ESA ARG ARG 1-23 21-05-2024

43 KSA Saudi Arabia 5 46.50

Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
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Rank Country Name Total Matches Points
458 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 19.50 Classification KSA MAS KSA 14-13 09-03-2024
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 7.50 Classification KSA SGP SGP 7-18 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 9.75 Group A THA KSA KSA 12-13 07-03-2024
463 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group A KSA CHN CHN 2-16 05-03-2024
465 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 6.00 Group A KSA uzB uzB 10-14 03-03-2024
44 TPE Chinese Taipei 6 40.95
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
72 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 10.50 Classification SRI TPE SRI 16-15 30-03-2025
73 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 7.50 Classification MAS TPE MAS 20-9 29-03-2025
74 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 11.25 Quarterfinal CHN TPE CHN 34-2 28-03-2025
75 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 4.20 Group B SGP TPE SGP 30-4 27-03-2025
76 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 3.75 Group A KAZ TPE KAZ 32-4 26-03-2025
77 SGP Asian Junior Water Polo (U20) Championships Singapore 2025 Singapore 3.75 Group B TPE uzB uzB 12-35 25-03-2025
45 THA Thailand 5 40.50
Days Old Event Country Event Name City Points Phase Name Team A Team B Winner Match Result Match Date
459 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 22.50 Classification THA SRI THA 20-6 08-03-2024
460 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 5.25 Group A THA KSA KSA 12-13 07-03-2024
462 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group A CHN THA CHN 32-3 06-03-2024
463 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 3.75 Group A THA JPN JPN 6-28 05-03-2024

463 PHI Asian Age Group Championships 2024 New Clark City 5.25 Group A uzB THA uzB 17-14 04-03-2024
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